Boundaries    E-House of S.Raghunatham 

 W-House of Laxmi Narayan Subudhi 

 N-Public Road 

 S-Compound wall of Jata Dhaneswara Awamy 

Temple 

Amenities    Land & Building 

Nearby Facilities   

Connectivity Bus Stop: Berhampur 

RailwayStation : Berhampur 

Auction Price Rs 1,86,34,000/- (Rupees One Crore Eighty Six Lac 

Thirty Four Thousand  Only) 

Contact Official Shri A K Mohanty (9437552535) 

Shri B.Meher (8895333411) 

Interested individuals may contact on the above mentioned described contact number